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Ergebnisliste - Damen
Results List - Women

GOTZLER Verena Deutschland/Germany GER

STEINER Simone Oesterreich/Austria AUT
MAYER Alina Deutschland/Germany GER
ENDERLE Sophia Italien/Italy ITA
HUBER Marion Italien/Italy ITA

DUNSTMAIR Marina Deutschland/Germany GER
EDER Melanie Italien/Italy ITA

VALERIJA STEFELIN Slovenien/Slovenia SLO
WOERGOETTER Stefanie , Oesterreich/Austria AUT

SABINA JANCIC DOBNIK , Slovenien/Slovenia SLO
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152
148
162
174
156
143
139
150
147
149
140
131
169
138
142
136
104

48-45-38-26
56-55-40-24
32-55-44-32
48-47-52-32
50-47-36-28
48-50-42-26
44-60-22-28
40-50-32-30
42-42-44-20
48-50-30-34
50-52-44-28
48-50-40-18
40-47-36-20
32-37-30-40
40-52-28-30
48-55-26-18
42-55-22-30
56-44-30-10
40-55-28- 8
44-47-50-28
42-50-32-14
52-32-34-24
38-42-48- 8
32-22-36-14
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50-60-50-22
54-55-46-26
34-50-50-26
42-60-52-36
44-50-50-20
42-55-42-32
46-60-38-28
46-32-50-22
42-55-34-18
36-55-44-22
36-34-44-28
54-40-20-24
24-37-40-36
50-55-38-32
42-60-32-26
36-42-36-10
48-50-14-40
38-60-30-10
36-55-38-18
40-32-44- 8
48-47-16-24
36-50-18-18
42-50-48-12
46-37-44-14
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GRUBE Petra Oesterreich/Austria AUT
TSISHUK Iryna Belarus/Belarus BLR
REIS Marcia Brasilien/Brazil BRA
BOHM Rejane Brasilien/Brazil BRA
BAUMANN Alessandra , Schweiz/Switzerland Sul

AGLASSINGER Piia  Finnland/Finland FIN

BANDUR Blazenka Schweiz/Switzerland Sul

MOJCA MAHAJNC Slovenien/Slovenia SLO
LEVA Marta Tschechien/Czech Republic CZE
ROUSSEAU Sophie  Luxemburg/Luxembourg LUX
PRETZEL Laura Brasilien/Brazil BRA
MIKESOVA Marcela  Tschechien/Czech Republic CZE
MAYRL Jennifer Kanada/Canada CAN
BENSON Mary Kagwiria , Kenia/Keya KEN
RUZICKOVA Sarka  Tschechien/Czech Republic CZE
BUNDI Marta Schweiz/Switzerland Sul

HARONKINA Alena Belarus/Belarus BLR
ZELLMEIER Martina Namibia/Namibia NAM
GMEINWIESER Lisa Namibia/Namibia NAM
MAYRL Stefanie Kanada/Canada CAN
RUGELES Ana Maria Guatemala/Guatemala GUA
SHEPHARD Anita Australien/Australia AUS
AUBRESPINE Nadine Frankreich/France FRA

VASAVA DRASHTIBAHEN NANALAL, Indien/India IND
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133
115
122
112
116
102
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100
110
101
81
88
93
81
83
72
79
36
70
57
46
18

36-37-32-28
44-19-38-14
38-42-28-14
46-22-16-28
32-34-24-26
30-42-16-14
26-37-34-22
44-34- 8-14
38-42-24- 6
36-29-24-12
10-45-22- 4
22-22-40- 4
20-37-18-18
28-19-20-14
18-29-22-14
34-14-16- 8
26- 9-34-10
0-20- 0-16
12-32-12-14
12-27-16- 2
8- 6-20-12
14- 2- 0- 2
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70
72
28

34-29-44-14
42-47-32-16
46-32-22-22
50-47-26- 8
40-30-22-20
20-55-28-20
26-29-38-12
50-40-14-16
20-35-26- 8
42-35-16- 4
40-40-20-14
36-14-42-10
20-34-24-18
40-19-38- 2
30-30-12-16
16-42-22-10
20-26-32- 0
28-40-28- 2
10-30- 8-14
26-12-18-14
36-14-18- 4
20- 8- 0- 0
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Ergebnisliste - Herren
Results List - Herren

1. THURNER Stefan Deutschland/Germany GER 717 159 42-45-50-22 188 56-50-58-24
191 46-55-54-36 179 46-55-52-26

2. WEINGARTMANN Mario , Oesterreich/Austria AUT 715 168 44-50-50-24 189 56-55-50-28

174 48-60-42-24 184 56-52-48-28
3. KRONEWETTER Kevin , Oesterreich/Austria AUT 705 179 54-55-38-32 196 52-52-52-40

169 54-55-44-16 161 52-55-48- 6
4. FUCHS Thomas Oesterreich/Austria AUT 695 169 48-55-44-22 164 48-50-52-14

183 56-45-44-38 179 54-55-50-20
5. ZELLERMAYER Stefan , Deutschland/Germany GER 686 168 48-50-38-32 186 56-60-44-26

156 40-60-46-10 176 50-60-48-18
6. LANG Hubert Italien/Italy ITA 648 160 36-60-48-16 167 52-55-44-16

143 36-47-48-12 178 46-50-52-30
7. KOHLHUBER Matthias , Deutschland/Germany GER 630 177 50-55-44-28 159 46-45-40-28

151 48-35-40-28 143 38-47-42-16
8. BIEDERMANN Thomas , Schweiz/Switzerland SuUl 620 164 48-60-38-18 152 46-40-50-16

131 26-55-36-14 173 46-55-44-28
9. AICHNER Josef Italien/Italy ITA 612 148 28-50-52-18 139 34-37-42-26

155 46-55-30-24 170 56-50-44-20
10. SCHUSTER Eduardo Brasilien/Brazil BRA 598 155 44-45-30-36 152 32-44-34-42

138 40-52-26-20 153 26-55-50-22
11. ZUBLASING Roman Italien/Italy ITA 531 142 28-52-40-22 142 44-42-46-10

130 36-52-20-22 117 26-37-46- 8
12. MELUS Zdenek Tschechien/Czech Republic CZE 495 132 26-50-42-14 152 36-50-34-32

91 26-39-20- 6 120 32-42-38- 8
13. SHUKHNO Siarhei Belarus/Belarus BLR 283 148 40-50-36-22 135 46-35-32-22
14. MACH Jiri Tschechien/Czech Republic CZE 271 144 30-50-42-22 127 42-45-30-10
15. KAUFMANN Luis Eduardo , Brasilien/Brazil BRA 269 146 38-60-20-28 123 42-37-36- 8
16. MRAZ Tomas Tschechien/Czech Republic CZE 267 159 46-55-40-18 108 32-34-28-14
17. BOHM Samuel Brasilien/Brazil BRA 266 108 32-40-30- 6 158 36-50-42-30
18. BRUN Jorg Schweiz/Switzerland Sul 265 132 40-42-34-16 133 36-37-44-16
19. SINNEMAEKI Jussi  Finnalnd/Finland FIN 264 142 42-50-34-16 122 34-40-32-16
20. KATAJA Mika Finnalnd/Finland FIN 250 124 52-28-40- 4 126 40-36-36-14
21. CABANON GERALD Frankreich/France FRA 248 122 34-34-44-10 126 34-42-34-16
22. BRYAN Kevin Kanada/Canada CAN 238 98 30-42-22- 4 140 48-50-28-14
23. CASPAR Martin Schweiz/Switzerland SuUl 236 113 40-47-16-10 123 54-27-32-10
24. STOEGHOFER Perry Australien/Australia AUS 235 75 24-25-26- 0 160 54-42-44-20
25. MOLITOR Carlo Luxemburg/Luxembourg LUX 232 128 26-52-30-20 104 24-34-28-18
26. BLAIS Paul Kanada/Canada CAN 230 112 30-40-24-18 118 26-50-24-18
27. MATJAZ KOCJAN Slowenien/Slovenia SLO 224 102 36-32-26- 8 122 46-42-14-20
28. STOEGHOFER Mark Australien/Australia AUS 203 100 30-26-40- 4 103 24-45-30- 4
29. MIRAN SLUGA Slowenien/Slovenia SLO 194 84 14-26-26-18 110 32-36-22-20
30. FRA DANIEL Frankreich/France FRA 194 80 18-30-22-10 114 26-50-22-16
31. OSTLER Josef USA/USA USA 193 101 44-31-24- 2 92 26-32-24-10
32. PFEIFER Detlef Namibia/Namibia NAM 186 101 36-31-30- 4 85 32-13-18-22
33. SEDLACEK Benno Guatemala/Guatemala GUA 175 76 30-14-16-16 99 26-27-36-10
34. BUHAYOU Yauheni Belarus/Belarus BLR 175 80 18-24-38- 0 95 20-37-34- 4
35. ORTEGA PALACIOS ERNESTO , Spanien/Spain ESP 157 80 40-12- 6-22 77 32- 7-30- 8
36. KOMMA Armin Namibia/Namibia NAM 157 62 22-24-10- 6 95 26-37-18-14
37. PEER AADIL MANZOOR AADIL MANZOOR ,India IND 144 44 10-16-10- 8 100 16-40-30-14
38. PETRUSEVICH lhar Belarus/Belarus BLR 135 52 24-22- 6- 0 83 26-27-26- 4
39. ESPINOZA JUST FERNANDO , Colombia COL 105 44 30- 6- 0- 8 61 20-37- 4- 0

40. SIRIGERI RAGHAVENDRA RAGHAVENDRA, IndialND 88 61 12-35-10- 4 27 12-15- 0- O



